
40cm

Team 

Name 

or 

Individ

ual

Horse School
SJ 

Faults
Style

Total 

Faults

Team

Faults

Ind 

Placing

1st-6th

Team 

Placing

1st-6th

165 Primsland China Doll King’s High Warwick 0 8.5 1.5 1 *

109 Ravensroost Skylark Ashfold 0 7.5 2.5 3

111 Camie Ashfold 8 7.0 11.0

110 Eddie Ashfold 4 7.0 7.0 8

114 Lady Ashfold 0 6.0 4.0 5

119 Teapot Beachborough School 4 7.5 6.5 7

191 Lucky In Life Princes Risborough School E 6.5 E

105 Charlotte Akeley Wood Senior School 0 7.0 3.0 4

106 Henfynyw Daphne Akeley Wood Senior School 0 5.0 5.0 6

166 Punk King’s High Warwick 0 8.0 2 2

T 13.50 1
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166 Punk King’s High Warwick 0 0 0 33.94

105 Charlotte Akeley Wood Senior School 0 0 0 30.08 7

111 Camie Ashfold 0 0 0 39.45

120 Magic Diamond Beachborough School 0 0 25.69 4

125 Poppet Beachborough School E E E E

119 Teapot Beachborough School 4 4 8 41.24

199 llanai thomas st albans girls school 0 0 39.64

202 keano st albans girls school 4 4 31.32

167 Tandy Langtree 0 0 23.01 3

168 Chiddock Treat Time Langtree 0 0 21.92 1

170 JJ Move On Langtree 0 4 4 36.36

191 Lucky In Life Princes Risborough School 8 41 49 83.29

192 Pip Princes Risborough School 0 5 5 47.55

165 Primsland China Doll King’s High Warwick 0 0 0 28.19 5

126 Alice Bedford Girls School 8 0 8 31.87

145 Tommy Tickle Mouse Cedars Primary school 0 0 0 29.22 6

146 Reflex Way To Go Checkendon Primary 0 0 0 32.34 8*

210 Bens Delight st hughs 0 0 0 22.27 2

212 Moonlight Murphy St Hugh's School, Oxfordshire4 0 4 41.33

T

T 1

E

4

E

81.29
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159 Oakville Jake Elangeni School E E E

124 Dodger Beachborough School 0 0 0 45.70

121 Wilderness Fire Cracker Beachborough School 0 0 0 40.67

116 Monty Beachborough School E E E E

212 Moonlight Murphy St Hugh's School, OxfordshireE E E E

210 Bens Delight st hughs 0 0 0 31.05 3

206 Hector St Hugh’s 0 0 0 43.93

198 deerleap nesta st albans girls school 0 0 0 38.70

199 llanai thomas st albans girls school E E E E

202 keano st albans girls school 12 0 12 40.51

133 Roel May Marvel Berkhamsted 0 0 0 38.54

138 Little Drummer Boy Berkhamsted 0 0 0 41.07

128 ROLO beechwood park school 0 0 0 37.67 8

130 PRINCE beechwood park school 0 0 0 34.72 5

131 HILLIN MORGAN beechwood park school 0 0 0 42.92

132 SEDGEMORE CRISPIN beechwood park school 0 0 0 47.72

123 Toby Beachborough School 0 3 3 53.22

120 Magic Diamond Beachborough School 0 0 0 35.29 6*

125 Poppet Beachborough School 4 19 23 43.04

171 Madges Lane Beano Langtree 4 0 4 35.70

172 Ingham Kid Langtree 0 0 0 33.00 4

167 Tandy Langtree 0 0 0 41.91

168 Chiddock Treat Time Langtree 0 0 0 29.33 2

170 JJ Move On Langtree 8 4 12 54.44

164 Beckside Heiress John Hellins Primary School 4 0 4 37.73

146 Reflex Way To Go Checkendon Primary 0 0 0 43.82

145 Tommy Tickle Mouse Cedars Primary school 8 5 13 55.86

126 Alice Bedford Girls School 0 0 0 45.84

226 MJ Thornton College 8 16 24 66.63

235 AG Domino Thornton College 0 0 0 28.68 1

193 Teshani Tom Princes Risborough Secondary 4 0 4 40.02

192 Pip Princes Risborough School E E E E

154 Dysart Cash CLT Cedars & LInslade 4 0 4 27.90

155 Miss De Nero CLT Cedars & LInslade 8 0 8 42.32

156 Brynoffa Safari CLT Cedars & LInslade 0 0 0 37.16 7

160 Black Jack Elangeni School E E E E

T

T E

EE

E E

E

E E

0 115.31 1T

T

T

T

0

E

26 131.55 4

T 104.24 2

12 107.38 3
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160 Black Jack Elangeni School 4 25 29 75.78
155 Miss De Nero CLT Cedars & LInslade 20 0 20 42.39
156 Brynoffa Safari CLT Cedars & LInslade 4 0 4 40.38

Dysart Cash CLT Cedars & LInslade 4 0 4 29.06
154 Just Joey Too CLT Cedars & LInslade 4 0 4 43.62
128 ROLO beechwood park school 0 0 0 37.03
130 PRINCE beechwood park school 0 0 0 33.89 8
131 HILLIN MORGAN beechwood park school 0 0 0 37.00
132 SEDGEMORE CRISPIN beechwood park school 4 7 11 45.86
124 Dodger Beachborough School 0 0 0 44.56
118 Monty Beachborough School 0 0 0 37.76
123 Toby Beachborough School 0 0 0 42.14
122 Magic Diamond Beachborough School 0 0 0 30.93 4
133 Roel May Marvel Berkhamsted 4 0 4 37.84
138 Little Drummer Boy Berkhamsted 4 34 38 42.36
141 Kevin Krystal Berkhamsted 0 0 0 33.59 7

143 Taboo Berkhamsted 4 0 4 39.34
171 Madges Lane Beano Langtree E E E E
172 Ingham Kid Langtree 0 0 0 34.24

173 Shine On O Langtree 0 0 0 24.87 1

183 Millie Pangbourne 0 0 0 38.99
187 Max Pangbourne 0 0 0 30.72 3

198 deerleap nesta st albans girls school 0 0 0 40.94
196 monopoly magic st albans girls school 0 0 0 40.92

200 Brandy IV st albans girls school 0 0 0 41.01
205 Bally Dun King St Hugh’s 4 0 4 39.65
207 Postman Pat St Hugh’s 0 0 0 44.24
210 Bens Delight st hughs 8 3 11 53.59
211 Tullibardine Moonlighter St Hugh's School 4 0 4 31.16
235 AG Domino Thornton College 8 17 25 67.62
230 Pepsi Thornton College 0 0 0 33.10 6

231 Popcorn Thornton College 0 0 0 29.50 2

121 T Wilderness Fire Cracker Beachborough School 0 0 0 37.62
193 Teshani Tom Princes Risborough Secondary 0 0 0 40.14
203 Dolly dun it St Clement Danes 4 0 4 40.98
237 ** Gadget The Bloxham School 8 0 8 39.15
159 Oakville Jake Elangeni School 0 0 0 37.52
162 Terry Felsted 0 0 0 34.37
163 Saltare Hugo Godstowe Prep 0 0 0 32.63 5

181 Puzzle Northampton High School 4 4 8 43.22
127 Custard Cream II Bedford Girls School 4 0 4 34.55

T 0 110.83 2

12 113.06 6

0

8 110.77 4

107.92 1

E E E

3

115.05 5

130.22
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T

T

T

T

T

T

0

8

T 25

122.87
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141 Kevin Krystal Berkhamsted 0 0 0 31.35 4

136 Mountross Ash Berkhamsted 4 0 4 45.23
149 Just Joey Too CLT Cedars & LInslade 0 0 0 43.79 7

162 Terry Felsted E E E E
163 Saltare Hugo Godstowe Prep E E E E
189 Willow Longstone Pipers Corner 0 0 0 28.87 2

205 Bally Dun King St Hugh’s 0 0 0 33.24 5

207 Postman Pat St Hugh’s E E E E
211 Tullibardine Moonlighter St Hugh's School, Oxfordshire 0 0 0 30.69 3

231 Popcorn Thornton College 0 0 0 27.36 1

228 springwoods lil bill Thornton College 4 8 12 36.53
227 tilly Thornton College 0 0 0 43.08 6

190 Mr Murfy's Magic Princes Risborough E E E E
195 Flying Fury Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School 4 0 4 40.39

241 Princess Synod St Mary's 4 0 4 26.25 8
115 Tiger Ashfold 4 0 4 31.24
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1st-6th

241 Princess Synod St Mary's 0 0 0 29.75 1
163 Saltare Hugo Godstowe Prep 0 0 0 37.59 5

115 Tiger Ashfold 4 0 4 33.78
127 Custard Cream II Bedford Girls School RET RET RET RET
189 Willow Longstone Pipers Corner 8 0 8 34.55
190 Mr Murfy's Magic Princes Risborough E E E E
195 Flying Fury Sir Henry Floyd Grammar School 4 0 4 48.08
196 monopoly magic st albans girls school 8 0 8 45.74
200 Brandy IV st albans girls school 4 6 10 43.93
201 Dacys Black st albans girls school 0 0 0 40.71 7

203 Dolly dun it St Clement Danes 0 0 0 37.51 4

228 springwoods lil bill Thornton College 8 0 8 52.15
230 Pepsi Thornton College 8 0 8 40.68
103 Carnhill Cooper Abbot's Hill 8 0 8 62.49
104 Miss Condi Akeley Wood Senior School 8 0 8 45.19
136 Mountross Ash Berkhamsted 12 0 12 52.36
134 Kilraine Susan Berkhamsted 4 0 4 41.61
137 Knockenpower Bobby Berkhamsted 4 0 4 41.11
142 Devils Dynamite Berkhamsted 0 0 0 46.39
147 Danny Chesham Grammar School E E E E
231 Popcorn Thornton College 4 0 4 43.79
177 Sir AJ Northampton High School 0 0 0 38.87 6

178 Lucy Northampton High School E E E E
180 Tommy Fury Northampton High School 12 0 12 41.68
183 Millie Pangbourne 4 0 4 43.81
184 Max Pangbourne E E E E
186 Rusty Pangbourne E E E E
188 Coolie Pangbourne 20 0 20 51.70
208 Merlin’s Magic II St Hugh’s 8 0 8 45.32
223 kipxie island the buckingham school 0 0 0 43.43 8

224 ferrari the buckingham school 0 0 0 34.83 3

225 gee up jake Thornton College 4 0 4 40.06
227 tilly Thornton College 4 0 4 39.85
236 crabbswood zonda Thornton College 4 0 4 44.72
238 Primitive Pebbles Headington 0 0 0 29.97 2



90cm Horse School
SJ 

Faults

Time 

Faults
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232 Deelside Gerry Thornton College 4 0 4 39.01
152 Lyfield Natasha CLT Cedars & LInslade 16 3 19 36.62
104 Miss Condi Akeley Wood Senior School 8 0 8 49.26
107 Funny Business Akeley Wood Senior School 8 0 8 33.81
137 Knockenpower Bobby Berkhamsted 0 0 0 34.68
142 Devils Dynamite Berkhamsted 0 0 0 35.22
177 Sir AJ Northampton High School 8 21 29 38.94
182 Hillcrest Fascinator Northampton High School 0 0 0 30.39
186 Rusty Pangbourne E E E E
201 Dalys st albans girls school 4 0 4 39.36
223 kipxie island the buckingham school 4 0 4 31.88
224 ferrari the buckingham school 8 0 8 29.66
225 gee up jake Thornton College 0 0 0 30.42
236 crabbswood zonda Thornton College 0 0 0 37.55
238 Primitive Pebbles Headington 8 0 8 27.66
129 KINGSWALK MOONRAKER beechwood park school 0 0 0 32.51
169 Crossderry Prince Langtree 0 0 0 29.52
174 Remero Manshead 0 0 0 27.24
194 Dyane Roundwood Park 4 0 4 26.76
204 The Dun Thing St Georges 12 0 12 29.99
209 R Candy Girl St Hugh’s 0 0 0 33.25
219 Falmore Rocky The Bloxham School 0 0 0 35.99
220 Lakeland Irish Mist The Bloxham School 0 0 0 28.18



1.00m Horse School
SJ 
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Faults
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1st-6th

142 Devils Dynamite Berkhamsted 4 0 4 35.84 8

214 Polar Man The Bloxham School 0 0 0 34.28 3

107 Funny Business Akeley Wood Senior School 4 0 4 37.83
129 KINGSWALK MOONRAKER beechwood park school E E E E
169 Crossderry Prince Langtree 4 0 4 28.30 5

174 Remero Manshead RET RET RET RET
182 Hillcrest Fascinator Northampton High School 0 0 0 28.17 1

194 Dyane Roundwood Park 4 0 4 34.22 7

204 The Dun Thing St Georges 16 0 16 30.17
209 R Candy Girl St Hugh’s 4 0 4 26.06 4

219 Falmore Rocky The Bloxham School 4 0 4 34.10 6

220 Lakeland Irish Mist The Bloxham School 8 0 8 29.02
217 Joey The Bloxham School 8 0 8 32.85
222 Charlie The Bloxham School 8 0 8 31.83
232 Deelside Gerry Thornton College 0 0 0 29.19 2


